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snack on THIS

Chips & Salsa
Fried Mozzarella
Fried Pickles

4.99
8.49
7.99

Fried Green Beans
Fried Mushrooms
Fried Anaheims

7.99
7.99
7.99

Boneless Wings
Rojo Chicken Quesadilla
Southwestern Eggrolls

7.99
7.99
8.99

Basket Of Fries
Sweet Potato Fries 
Onion Rings

4.99
6.99
7.99

Blanco Queso -  Creamy, Spicy & Smooth White Queso Dip      7.99

PIZZA ROLLS

Taphouse -  Ground Beef & Green Chiles, Served With Poblano Aioli      10.99

Philly -  Philly Meat, Onions & Jalapenos, Served With Spicy Ranch      11.99

Bacon Gouda -  Bacon, Gouda, Green Chiles & Mozzarella Cheese, Served With Poblano Aioli      10.99

BBQ Chicken -  Chicken, Red Onion & Mozzarella Cheese , Served With BBQ Sauce      10.99

Buffalo Chicken -  Chicken & Red Onion, Served With Your Choice Of Wing Sauce & Ranch     10.99

Pepperoni -  Pepperoni & Mozzarella Cheese, Served With Ranch & Marinara      10.99

Fajita -  Fajita Beef, Onions & Bell Peppers, Served With Queso      11.99

Meat Me -  Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Bacon, Italian Sausage & Ground Beef, Served With Marinara      11.99

Veggie -  Spinach, Mushrooms & Bell Peppers, Served With Alfredo      9.99

Blanco -  Ground Beef, Pico & Cheddar Cheese, Served With Queso      10.99

-  Chicken, Canadian Bacon & Swiss Cheese Served With Alfredo Sauce      11.99

APPETIZERS
Taphouse Nachos -  Blanco Queso, Refried Black Beans, Pico, Fresh Jalapenos, Valentina, Crema, Guacamole  Fajita Beef, Rojo Chicken Or Pulled Pork      11.99

Stuffed Mushrooms -  Baked Mushrooms With Mozzarella Cheese & Seafood Stuffing      11.99

Dip Trio -  Our Salsa, Queso Blanco &  Fresh Guacamole      9.99

Italian Nachos -  Wonton Chips Topped With Alfredo Sauce, Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Black Olives & Banana Peppers      8.99

Bone In Wings
-  Tossed In Your  Choice Of Sauce: Mild, Hot, BBQ, Cajun Rub, Nashville, Lemon Pepper, Thai Sweet Chili Or Garlic Parmesan  Served With Ranch      

Frito Pie -  Topped With Homemade Chili, Pulled Pork, Cheese, Sour Cream & Green Onions     12.99

Shrimp & Crawfish Fondue -  Mushrooms, Garlic, Spinach, Green Onions, Cajun Spices, Monterey Jack & White Wine Sauce      13.99

Pulled Pork Cheese Fries -  Crispy, Golden Fries Topped With Pulled Pork & Cheese, Served With Ranch      9.99

-        6 ct.  7.99          12 ct.  13.99

FLATBREAD

Shrimp & Crab -  Alfredo Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil, Spinach & Tomatoes     11.99

Margherita

Cajun Chicken -  Cajun Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomatoes & Blackened Chicken      8.99

Rojo Chicken -  Blanco Queso, Mozzarella Cheese, Feta & Rojo Chicken      8.99

Beef & Feta -  Red Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Spinach, Ground Beef & Feta     9.99

Italian -  Alfredo Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Banana Peppers & Black Olives      8.99

-  Red Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Basil, Tomatoes & Garlic     8.99

Green Chile -  Blanco Queso, Mozzarella Cheese, Roasted Green Chiles, Ground Beef & Gouda      8.99

Cordon Bleu



wraps
Buffalo Chicken -  Lettuce, Buffalo Chicken & Ranch     
Philly -  Lettuce, Steak, Queso & Ranch    
Fajita -  Lettuce, Fajita Meat, Onions, Bell Peppers & Queso     

Cobb -  Lettuce, Mixed Cheese, Tomato, Bacon, Black Bean Corn Pico, Grilled Chicken & Ranch     
BBQ Chicken -  Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Mixed Cheese & Ranch     
Cucumber Ranch -  Turkey, Cucumber, Bacon, Tomato, Avocado, Monterey Jack Cheese & Ranch     

SANDWICHES

-  Buffalo Shrimp, Lettuce, & Ranch     13.99Buffalo Shrimp Po Boy
ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH FRIES

-  Pulled Pork, Cheddar Cheese & BBQ Sauce  Between Artisan Bread     10.99Smoked Pork Grilled Cheese
-  Hand Breaded Chicken, & Mozzarella Cheese Topped With Marinara     11.99Chicken Parmesan Sandwich

-  Breaded Steak, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo     11.99Fried Steak Sandwich
-  Philly Meat, Onions, Green Chile, Monterey Jack Cheese & Poblano Aioli     10.99Taphouse  Philly
-  Hand Breaded Chicken Tossed In A Spicy Seasoning, Pickles & Mayo     10.99Nashville Chicken

-  Chicken Breast, Jalapeno Bacon, Mixed Cheeses, Guacamole, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo     10.99Chicken Bacon Club
-  Turkey, Jalapeno Bacon, Guacamole, Tomato & Mayo     11.99Turkey Jack Sandwich

-  Turkey, Jalapeno Bacon, Three Cheese Blend & Russian Dressing On Artisan Bread    10.99Turkey Jalapeno Bacon Melt
-  Ham, Pulled Pork, Jalapeno Bacon, Cheddar, Red Onions, Pickles & BBQ Sauce     11.99Taphouse Triple Hog

BURGERS

-  Sauteed Onions, Roasted Green Chile, Monterey Jack Cheese & Poblano Aioli     10.99Taphouse Burger

-  Jalapeno Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & BBQ Sauce    11.99BBQ Bacon Burger
-  We Merged A  Frito Pie: Chili, Cheese & Fritos With Our Delicious Burger   12.99Frito Burger

-  Blanco Queso, Pico De Gallo & Ranch     11.99Blanco Burger
-  Sauteed Onions, Jalapeno Bacon,  Fresh Jalapenos, Pepper Jack Cheese & Garlic Aioli     11.99Jalapeno Jack Burger

Mushroom Swiss Burger
-  Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, Cheddar Cheese, Mustard & Mayo     10.99Classic Burger

-  Bacon, Fried Egg, Cheddar Cheese & Sriracha    13.99Bacon & Egg Burger

-  Sauteed Onions, Mushrooms, Swiss Cheese & Garlic Aioli     10.99

-  Bacon, Monterey Jack Cheese, Guacamole & Mayo     11.99Guacamole Burger

KIDs menu
CHILDREN’S CHOICE      4.99

Ham & Cheese Sandwich -  Ham & Cheddar Cheese On White Bread

Quesadilla -   Flour Tortilla With Cheddar & Monterey Jack Cheese

Kid’s Pizza -  Marinara Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

Chicken Strips -  Two Chicken Strips & Fries

Nachos -    Tortilla Chips Covered With Queso

Kid’s Burger -  Burger Patty & Cheddar Cheese On A Bun

ALL WRAPS ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS     YOUR CHOICE    9.99

ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES



SIDE CHOICES

HOUSE FAVORITES

Buffalo Shrimp -  Our Buffalo Shrimp Served With Two Side Choices      14.99

Bruschetta Chicken -  Grilled Chicken Topped With Parmesan & Tomatoes Marinated With Balsamic, Garlic & Basil, Served With Two Sides     14.99

Grilled Catfish -  Seasoned With Lemon Pepper & Served With Two Side Choices      13.99

Chop Steak - Served On A Bed Of Mashed Potatoes, Topped With Grilled Onions & Mushrooms, With Brown Gravy,      12.99

Chicken Tenders

Seafood Pot Pie -  Shrimp & Crawfish In A Creamy Seafood Stock Topped With A Flaky Pie Crust     14.99

Nashville Chicken -  Hand-breaded Chicken Tossed In A Spicy Nashville Seasoning, Served With Two Side Choices     13.99

Steak Finger Basket -  Hand-breaded Steak Strips, Served With Gravy & Fries      12.99

-  Hand-breaded Chicken Strips, Served With Gravy & Two Sides      12.99

Oscar Style Salmon -  Topped With Oscar White Wine Sauce & Lump Crab Meat, Served With Two Side Choices      18.99

Shrimp & Crawfish Quesadilla -  Shrimp, Crawfish, Spinach, Mushrooms & Monterey Jack Cheese In A Grilled Tortilla      12.99

Blackened Salmon

Shrimp Montage -  Baked Jumbo Shrimp Stuffed With Crab & Topped With Monterey Jack Cheese, Served With Two Side Choices    21.99

Coconut Shrimp Platter -  Our Coconut Shrimp, Served With Two Side Choices      15.99

-  Blackened Cajun Seasoned Salmon, Served With Two Side Choices      15.99

Taphouse  Catfish -  Fried Catfish  Served With Fries     11.99          Blackened Catfish  Served With Two Side Choices      13.99

Monterey Chicken -  Topped With Sauteed Onions & Bell Peppers With Monterey Jack Cheese, Served With Two Side Choices      14.99

Chicken Fried Steak -  Hand Breaded Steak Topped With Gravy & Served With Two Side Choices      15.99

Fried Shrimp Platter

Margarita Chicken -  Grilled Chicken Over Sliced Avocados & Topped With  Parmesan Cheese & Pico, Served With Two Side Choices      14.99

-  Our Fried Shrimp, Served With Two Side Choices      15.99

ENTREE SALADS

Loaded Baked Potato
  

Sweet Potato Fries
Fried Green Beans

-  ADD $1. 00

-  ADD $1. 50

Smothered Steak -  Skirt Steak Smothered With Onions, Bell Peppers & Jack Cheese, Served With Two Side Choices      17.99

Salmon Caesar -  Salad Mix, Caesar Dressing, Blackened Salmon, Croutons & Parmesan Cheese       14.99

Chicken Taco Salad -  Grilled Chicken, Refried Black Beans, Lettuce, Cheddar & Monterey Cheese, Tomato, Sour Cream & Guacamole      11.99

Greek Salad -  Salad Mix, Onions, Tomatoes, Kalamata Olives, Cucumber, Feta & Greek Dressing      8.99

Apple Walnut -  Spring Mix, Red Onion, Walnuts & Apples, Served With Balsamic Vinaigrette      8.99

Russian Salad -  Lettuce Mix, Kidney Beans, Fritos, Cheddar, Fried Chicken Tossed In Russian Dressing      11.99
Berry Salad -  Spring Mix, Dried Cranberries, Seasonal Berries, Red Onion, Sliced Almond, Feta  & Served With Raspberry Vinaigrette      9.99

Chicken Cobb -  Salad Mix, Cheddar & Monterey Jack Cheese, Bacon, Tomato, Corn Pico & Grilled Chicken     11.99

Classic Salad -  Salad Mix, Cheddar Cheese, Onions, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Carrots & Croutons      8.99

DRESSINGS:   Ranch, Caesar, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Italian, Blue Cheese, Greek

Chef Salad -  Lettuce Mix, Ham, Bacon, Onion, Tomato & Egg,  Served With Choice Of Dressing   11.99

-  ADD $1. 50

French Fries           Sweet Corn               Refried Black Beans      
Side Salad               Steamed Rice          Mashed Potatoes
Baked Potato         
  



GOURMET PIZZA
HAND TOSSED & BAKED TO PERFECTION WITH OUR SIGNATURE MADE FROM SCRATCH DOUGH  FOR THE PERFECT PIZZA PIE

Toppings:    

SMALL

Pepperoni,  Bacon,  Ground Beef,  Italian Sausage,  Canadian Bacon,  Chicken,  Red Onion,  Bell Peppers,  Mushrooms,  Jalapenos, 
Green Chiles,  Black Olives,  Banana Peppers,  Artichokes,  Tomatoes,  Pineapples,  Spinach,  Basil,  Garlic,  Feta,  Extra Cheese 

PASTA
Salmon Alfredo -  Linguine, Salmon, Spinach, Mushrooms & Alfredo Sauce     17.99

Chipotle Shrimp

Cajun Chicken -  Bowtie Pasta, Cajun  Chicken, Bell Peppers, Onions, Alfredo Sauce & Parmesan Cheese      13.99

Shrimp & Crawfish Ravioli -  In A White Wine Sauce      15.99

Shrimp & Crawfish Mac & Cheese -  Cavatappi  Pasta, Shrimp, Crawfish & Cajun Cheddar Sauce     16.99

Mushroom Spinach Three Cheese Ravioli -  In A Portabella Cream Sauce      13.99

-  Linguine, Shrimp, Bell Peppers, Onions & Chipotle Cream Sauce     16.99

Shrimp Scampi -  Bowtie Pasta, Shrimp, Tomato, Green Onion & Scampi Sauce      16.99

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce

Buffalo Mac & Cheese -  Cavatappi Pasta & Cheese Sauce Topped With Fried Chicken Tossed In Your Choice Of Sauce     14.99

Chicken Spaghetti
-  Spaghetti Noodles Topped With Meat Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese     12.99

-  Spaghetti Noodles, Onion, Bell Pepper, Vodka Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese     14.99

Chicken Parmesan -  Hand Breaded Chicken Breast Topped With Mozzarella Cheese & Marinara    14.99

LARGE

Cheese Only Pizza                                                              Each Additional Topping                     small - 7.99     large- 11.99

-  Marinara, Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Italian Sausage, Ground Beef, BaconMeat Me 12.99 19.49
-  Marinara, Spinach, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Black Olives, Artichokes, Mozzarella CheeseGarden Supreme 13.99 20.99

-  Marinara, Spinach, Chicken, Tomato, Onion, Feta, Mozzarella Cheese, The Tuscan 12.99 19.49

-  Marinara, Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Red Onion, Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Italian SausageClassic Supreme 12.99 19.49

-  Alfredo, Bacon, Green Chile, Gouda, Mozzarella CheeseBacon & Gouda 10.99 16.49

-  Marinara, Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Garlic, Parmesan, BasilMargherita 11.99 17.99

-  Blanco Queso, Fajita Meat, Onion, Bell Pepper, Mozzarella CheeseFajita

-  Alfredo, Spinach, Tomatoes, Artichokes, Parmesan & Mozzarella CheeseWhite Spinach 12.99 19.49

-  Marinara, Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, MushroomPepperoni Mushroom 9.99 14.99

-  Marinara, Mozzarella, Monterey Jack, Cheddar, Feta , TomatoesFour Cheese & Tomato 11.99 17.99

-  BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Grilled Chicken , Red OnionsBarbecue Chicken 9.99 14.99

-  Marinara, Mozzarella Cheese, Smoked Canadian Bacon, PineapplesHawaiian 9.99 14.99

12.99 19.49

small - 1.00    large- 1.50
small - 1.00    large- 1.50

-  Marinara, Philly Meat, Grilled Onions, Jalapenos. Drizzled With Spicy RanchPhilly 12.99 19.49

-  Marinara, Mozzarella, Ground Beef, Roasted Green Chile, Sauteed Onion, Drizzled With Poblano AioliTaphouse 10.99 16.49

-  BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Smoked Ham, Pulled Pork, Bacon, Red Onion, PickleTriple Hog 12.99 19.49

-  Blanco Queso, Ground Beef, Pico De Gallo, Cheddar, Mozzarella CheeseBlanco 11.99 17.99

-  BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Pulled Smoked Pork, Cheddar CheeseSmoked Pulled Pork 9.99 14.99

-  Balsamic Glaze, Mozzarella Cheese, Chicken, BruschettaBruschetta 9.99 14.99

-  Alfredo, Chicken, Canadian Bacon, Mozzarella CheeseCordon Bleu 10.99 16.49

-  Marinara, Mozzarella Cheese, Chicken, Red Onions, Choice Of Buffalo Sauce, Drizzled With RanchBuffalo Chicken 9.99 14.99

Gluten Free Crust

-  Chipotle Pesto, Mozzarella Cheese, Chicken, Bell Peppers, Onions Chipotle Chicken 11.99 17.99

-  Black Beans, Cheddar &  Monterey Jack Cheese, Chicken Rojo, Tortilla Strips, Drizzled With Sour CreamChile Rojo Chicken 10.99 16.49

-  Alfredo, Spinach, Mozzarella Cheese, SalmonSalmon Alfredo 13.99 20.99

Three Cheese Ziti -  Cheddar, Mozzarella, Romano Cheeses On Top Of Baked Pasta With Marinara     11.99

 Substitute Marinara With Alfredo, Queso or BBQ
small only  - 1.50



Watermelon -  Tequila, Watermelon Syrup, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7

Blue Balls
Mango 
Grapefruit
Cantaloupe

margaritas

desserts

Double Chocolate Brownie         Strawberry & Nutella Pizza
YOUR CHOICE      7.99

Chocolate Chip Blondie        Espresso Creme Brulee     

-  Tequila, Pureed Blueberries, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7
-  Tequila, Mango Puree, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7

-  Dulce Vida Tequila, Fresh Squeezed Grapefruit, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7

-  Tequila, Cantaloupe, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7
Strawberry -  Tequila, Strawberries, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7

Cucumber
Pomegranate 
Orange Ginger
Blackberry

-  Tequila, Cucumber, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7

-  Tequila, Pomegranate, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7

- Tequila, Ginger Syrup, Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7

-  Tequila, Blackberry, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7

Jalapeno Cucumber
Kiwi
Peach
Hibiscus 

-  Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Squeezed Lime, Cucumber, Jalapeno Garnish, On The Rocks      7

-  Tequila, Kiwi, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7
- Tequila, Peach, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7

-  Tequila, Hibiscus Syrup, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      7
Pina Vanilla -  Pineapple Tequila, Vanilla Liqueur, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      8

Hot Pink -  Chambord, Habanero, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      8

Rum Rita
The Kinky
Skinny Chica
Cadillac

CRAFT margaritas

-  Rum, Orange Liqueur, Fresh Squeezed Lime Juice, On The Rocks      7

-  Kinky Liqueur, Tequila, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      8

-  Azunia Tequila, Fresh Squeezed Lime & Orange Juice, On The Rocks      8
-  Herradura Reposado, Cointreau, Fresh Squeezed Lime, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      10

High Roller -  Casa Noble Silver, Grand Marnier, Fresh Squeezed Lime, Margarita Mix, On The Rocks      11

Taphouse -  House Margarita On The Rocks     6

 MONDAY - SUNDAY 11 AM. - 12 AM 

www.GeorgiaStreetTaphouse.com

Great Food & Good Company 

JOIN US AT THE TAPHOUSE FOR SOME

2001 s. gEORGIA sT.


